Eagle Farm Saturday 22 March, 2025
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 EVIE NETWORKS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1830 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

08
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11

Free Carry(Tony Gollan)

The Right Way (NZ)(Greg Wright)

Aimpoint(Mack Griffith)

Tavistorm (NZ)(Stuart Kendrick)
Divakara(Stuart Kendrick)
Lucky Exchange(William Kropp)
Mannerheim(Chris Waller)

Fioprospero(Matthew Smith)
Another Dazzler(Neil Hocking)
TERMITE(Grant Forge)

$75000

Ms Emily Lang
Cobi Vitler

Ms Courtney
Bellamy

Noel Callow
Ryan Maloney
Michael Rodd

Damien
Thornton

Bailey Wheeler
Luke Tarrant

Taylor Marshall

12:13PM

7
2
5
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9
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1

2 MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE BENCHMARK 90 Handicap

2200 metres

01
02
04

05
06

07
08

09

01

02

03
04

05
06

Warp Speed(Mark Goodwin)
TORRENS(Ian Prizeman)

Tapildoodledo (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)

Mahagoni (GB)(Lindsay Gough)
Arizona Dreaming(Maureen
Harry)

Iverson(Robert Heathcote)

Ostermeier(Alyssa & Troy
Sweeney)

Bedford Square (NZ)(Jack Bruce)

Lone Force(Billy Healey)
Ole Bazzle (NZ)(Gary Duncan)

South Sea(Stephen Kirkwood)

Winsome Star(John Symons &
Sheila Laxon)

Yeah Copy(Paul Butterworth)
Jacob's Ladder(John Thompson)

$75000

$50000

Noel Callow
Luke Tarrant

Ms Nikita
Beriman

Ms Emily Lang

Damien
Thornton

Bailey Wheeler

Ms Cejay
Graham

Taylor Marshall

GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP Class 1 Plate
1400 metres

Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Nikita
Beriman

Boris Thornton
Jaden Lloyd

Jake Bayliss
Bailey Wheeler

12:48PM

2
5
8

01:23PM

10

13

14
11

62.5
62.5
62.0

60.5
59.5
59.5
58.0

56.0
52.0
52.0

61.0
59.0
57.5

57.0
54.0

54.0
53.0

52.0

60.0

60.0

60.0
60.0

60.0
59.0

07
09

10

12
13
14

15
16

Ramp It Up(Lindsay Gough)
Glowlight(Matthew Dunn)

Mist Of Dawn(Chris Anderson)

Puccini Dream (NZ)(Brent Gray)
Single 'N' Ready(Barry Lockwood)

Trapedo(Billy Healey)

Insinuate(Chris Waller)
Leica Glove (NZ)(Paul Shailer)

Noel Callow

Andrew
Mallyon

Damien
Thornton

Mark Du Plessis

Luke Dempsey

Ms Cejay
Graham

Ms Emily Lang
Michael Rodd

4 VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP OPEN Handicap

1600 metres

01
02

03

05

06
07

5 CHEMIST WAREHOUSE Class 6 Plate
1000 metres

01

03

04

05

07

09

10

Devastate (NZ)(Tony Gollan)
Expectant(John Thomas)

This'llbetheone(Jack Bruce)
Russian Roni(Kris Lees)

Akaka Falls(Nick Keal)

Mr Galazi(David Murphy)
Blue Spinel(Tony Gollan)
Outweighed(Paula Barron)
Rush Hour(Jack Bruce)
Super Daisy(Trevor Miller)

Wild Botanica(Stuart Kendrick)

$85000

Kronenbourg (NZ)(Tony Gollan)
Rising Pacific (NZ)(Tony Gollan)

$85000

Ms Emily Lang

Andrew
Mallyon

Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Taylor Marshall

Damien
Thornton

Ms Cejay
Graham

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Ms Angela
Jones

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Taylor Marshall

Ms Nikita
Beriman

Jake Bayliss

9 59.0
3 58.0

7 58.0

6 58.0
1 58.0
12 58.0

2 57.0
57.0

01:58PM

4 60.0
5 56.0

1 555

2 54.0

53.5
3 53.0

02:33PM
7 60.0

1 57.0

5 56.5

3 56.5

55.5
2 55.0

6 PITCHER PARTNERS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $120000 , Non QTIS: $35000
01  Shows A Sign(Pat Webster) Ms Emily Lang
02 Gin A Tonic(Bevan Laming) Jaden Lloyd
03 Speedy One(Luke Pepper) Jack Martin
04 Hidden Nugget(Darren Bell) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
05 State In Texas(Jimmy Downes) Cobi Vitler

06 Limahuli(Ben Hull) Boris Thornton

08 Devine Force(Chris & Corey
Munce)

09 Rocky Reward(Liam Birchley)
10  Benzou(Billy Healey)

Ron Stewart

Justin Stanley
Ms Cejay
Graham

12 Ilana The First(Jeff Dunn) Taylor Marshall

7 ACE. Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 78 Handicap

1200 metres $85000
01 Tojaki(Stuart Kendrick) Ryan Maloney
02 Sizzling Gal(Liam Birchley) Ms Cejay
Graham
05 Track Tale(Ricky Vale) Cobi Vitler
06  Anavinci(Annabel Neasham & Rob Ms Angela
Archibald) Jones
07 Ruby Chicks(Gary Duncan) Ms Nikita
Beriman
08 Field Of Myrtle(Matthew Dunn) Andrew
Mallyon
09 Hermanita(Chris & Corey Munce) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
10  Celestial Harbour(Corey & Kylie Damien
Geran) Thornton
11 Galway Hussler(Corey & Kylie Mark Du Plessis

Geran)

ETHOS ORTHODONTICS Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 78 Handicap
1200 metres $85000

01  Maximum Vortex(Ethan Ensby) Ms Courtney

Bellamy

03:08PM
2 60.0
58.5
57.5
57.0

N o~ b

10 57.0
56.5
3 56.0

9 555
8 55.0

6 52.0

03:47PM

4 61.0
7 60.5

6 59.5
8 57.5

3 57.0

1 56.5

5 56.5

2 555

9 54.0

04:27PM
2 62.0




02 Pizarro(Tony Gollan) Jag 10 61.0
Guthmann-Che
ster
03 Immoral(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang 11 60.5
04 Majorelle(Matthew Dunn) Cobi Vitler 7 60.5
05 Calico Jack(Trevor Miller) Michael Rodd 4 59.5
06 Helluva Barty(Matthew Hoysted) Luke Dempsey 3 59.5
07  Hurts So Good(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 12 59.5
08 Ouroboros(Matthew Hoysted) Boris Thornton 8 59.5
09 Patton(Jack Bruce) Taylor Marshall 9 59.5
10  Fistsoffury(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Angela 6 58.5
Jones
11  Divine Okay(Stuart Kendrick) Jake Bayliss 5 575
12 Redzoust(Rex Lipp) Ms Cejay 1 56.5
Graham
9 VALE ASH PEDLER BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
1400 metres $85000 05:10PM
01  Osman(Mack Griffith) Ms Courtney 9 59.0
Bellamy
02  Cadetship(Chris Waller) Mark Du Plessis 5 58.5
03 Pal D'oro(Ciaron Maher) Michael Rodd 6 58.0
04 Show Some Decorum(Toby Andrew 3 58.0
Edmonds & Stephen McLean) Mallyon
05 Warby(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 2 58.0
06 French Endeavour(Matthew Ron Stewart 10 57.5
Smith)
07 Naval Trader(Matthew Hoysted) Jack Martin 4 57.5
08 Set To Shine(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang 1 575
10  Keitel(Mick Price & Michael Kent Bailey Wheeler 12 56.0
(Inr))
Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




